
Route 
Number Route Name Weekday Saturday Sunday Weekday Saturday Sunday Ridership REVENUE

8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 1,849 288 195 Free service Free service Free service 2,332 $0.00
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 1,929 183 213 Free service Free service Free service 2,325 $0.00
11 Northside Circulator 3,358 701 205 Free service Free service Free service 4,264 $0.00
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 3,090 450 210 Free service Free service Free service 3,750 $0.00
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 3,126 441 288 Free service Free service Free service 3,855 $0.00
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 1,823 218 112 Free service Free service Free service 2,153 $0.00
16 Capitol Park Shuttle No service No service No service No service No service No service 0 $0.00
17 Perkins Rd 4,403 652 255 Free service Free service Free service 5,310 $0.00
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 2,411 696 377 Free service Free service Free service 3,484 $0.00
20 N. Acadian Thwy 5,348 460 554 Free service Free service Free service 6,362 $0.00
21 Fairfields Ave 5,137 606 354 Free service Free service Free service 6,097 $0.00
22 Winbourne Ave 3,815 939 365 Free service Free service Free service 5,119 $0.00
23 Foster Dr 1,756 241 146 Free service Free service Free service 2,143 $0.00
41 Plank Rd 8,002 876 549 Free service Free service Free service 9,427 $0.00
44 Florida Blvd 12,186 1,800 1,416 Free service Free service Free service 15,402 $0.00
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 3,101 381 220 Free service Free service Free service 3,702 $0.00
47 Highland Rd / LSU 9,000 1,198 498 Free service Free service Free service 10,696 $0.00
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 3,736 441 303 Free service Free service Free service 4,480 $0.00
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 6,123 1,010 638 Free service Free service Free service 7,771 $0.00
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 4,325 455 296 Free service Free service Free service 5,076 $0.00
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 3,253 307 429 Free service Free service Free service 3,989 $0.00
60 Medical Circulator 794 49 24 Free service Free service Free service 867 $0.00

70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 2,341 314 144 Free service Free service Free service 2,799 $0.00
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED No service No service No service No service No service No service 0 $0.00
80 Southern University Shuttle No service No service No service Free service No service No service 0 $0.00

$0.00
Total 90,906 12,706 7,791 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 111,403 $0.00

RIDERSHIP REVENUE TOTAL
SEPTEMBER 2020 GENFARE RECORDED RIDERSHIP AND REVENUE PER ROUTE BY TYPE OF DAY



ROUTE 
NUMBER ROUTE NAME January February March April May June July August September Total

8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,795 3,253 2,275 1,896 2,358 2,579 2,661 2,764 2,332 22,913
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 7,425 7,648 5,623 1,999 1,718 1,886 1,908 2,098 2,325 32,630
11 Northside Circulator 3,640 4,092 2,922 2,774 3,241 3,578 3,642 3,744 4,264 31,897
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 7,328 6,667 5,944 2,022 2,932 3,538 3,058 4,275 3,750 39,514
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 5,404 4,355 4,469 2,625 2,798 3,212 3,188 3,375 3,855 33,281
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 2,874 2,522 2,039 1,553 1,966 2,268 1,701 1,852 2,153 18,928
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 85 107 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 207
17 Perkins Rd 10,567 9,755 7,962 3,355 3,696 4,282 4,747 4,944 5,310 54,618
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 8,013 7,100 5,590 2,998 2,851 3,087 2,894 3,281 3,484 39,298
20 N. Acadian Thwy 9,843 8,830 7,238 4,510 5,167 5,816 5,126 6,074 6,362 58,966
21 Fairfields Ave 7,667 7,121 5,184 4,441 4,987 5,149 5,344 5,524 6,097 51,514
22 Winbourne Ave 7,597 8,082 6,264 2,753 3,271 3,637 3,676 4,498 5,119 44,897
23 Foster Dr 4,980 4,166 3,549 1,996 1,747 1,746 2,375 2,025 2,143 24,727
41 Plank Rd 20,580 18,950 13,993 7,906 8,317 8,597 9,217 9,221 9,427 106,208
44 Florida Blvd 27,321 26,347 21,148 12,002 14,032 14,837 13,940 14,991 15,402 160,020
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 6,980 6,743 5,163 3,148 3,548 4,338 3,832 3,694 3,702 41,148
47 Highland Rd / LSU 25,105 24,055 17,072 7,187 7,955 9,112 9,316 9,778 10,696 120,276
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 11,603 10,692 8,345 3,876 4,051 3,919 3,890 4,232 4,480 55,088
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 15,956 15,530 11,383 5,577 6,974 7,540 7,044 7,611 7,771 85,386
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,384 4,632 3,542 2,478 3,146 4,549 3,528 5,021 5,076 37,356
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,267 5,047 3,892 2,348 2,941 3,424 3,140 3,617 3,989 33,665
60 Medical Circulator 1,304 969 706 411 726 663 587 686 867 6,919

70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 4,647 4,323 3,999 2,302 2,063 2,658 2,552 2,399 2,799 27,742
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED 5,612 4,537 4,232 298 0 0 0 0 0 14,679
80 Southern University Shuttle 833 1,628 1,015 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,476

LSU Tiger Trails (operated by First Transit) 94,927 123,276 68,559 0 0 2,213 3,767 9,334 26,608 328,684

TOTAL UNLINKED TRIPS 303,737 320,427 222,120 80,458 90,485 102,628 101,133 115,038 138,011 1,474,037

January February March April May June July August September Total
Number of Weekdays 21 19 22 21 20 22 23 21 21 190
Number of Saturdays 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 38
Number of Sundays 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 46
Emergency Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total days 31 29 31 30 31 30 31 31 30 274
Holiday(s) New Years Day Mardi Gras Good Friday emorial Day Independence Day Labor Day

Martin Luther 
King Jr Day

Lifeline Service

RIDERSHIP PER ROUTE BY MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE FOR SEPTEMBER 2020 W/ LSU TIGER TRAILS



# ROUTE NAME RIDERSHIP REVENUE RIDERSHIP REVENUE RIDERSHIP REVENUE
8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,332 -$              3,295 $1,486.23 -963 (1,486.23)$     

10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 2,325 -$              8,978 $4,477.13 -6,653 (4,477.13)$     
11 Northside Circulator 4,264 -$              4,548 $2,927.57 -284 (2,927.57)$     
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 3,750 -$              7,608 $3,515.18 -3,858 (3,515.18)$     
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 3,855 -$              6,104 $2,973.61 -2,249 (2,973.61)$     
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 2,153 -$              3,239 $2,031.58 -1,086 (2,031.58)$     
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 0 -$              62 $0.00 -62
17 Perkins Rd 5,310 -$              11,061 $5,585.64 -5,751 (5,585.64)$     
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 3,484 -$              8,398 $4,487.00 -4,914 (4,487.00)$     
20 N. Acadian Thwy 6,362 -$              9,747 $5,588.66 -3,385 (5,588.66)$     
21 Fairfields Ave 6,097 -$              8,004 $4,412.66 -1,907 (4,412.66)$     
22 Winbourne Ave 5,119 -$              8,580 $4,876.46 -3,461 (4,876.46)$     
23 Foster Dr 2,143 -$              4,865 $3,005.54 -2,722 (3,005.54)$     
41 Plank Rd 9,427 -$              21,224 $12,027.67 -11,797 (12,027.67)$   
44 Florida Blvd 15,402 -$              27,914 $13,326.62 -12,512 (13,326.62)$   
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 3,702 -$              7,474 $5,146.80 -3,772 (5,146.80)$     
47 Highland Rd / LSU 10,696 -$              25,336 $12,983.04 -14,640 (12,983.04)$   
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 4,480 -$              12,083 $7,446.24 -7,603 (7,446.24)$     
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 7,771 -$              16,095 $11,486.49 -8,324 (11,486.49)$   
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,076 -$              4,839 $2,818.71 237 (2,818.71)$     
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 3,989 -$              6,031 $4,013.14 -2,042 (4,013.14)$     
60 Medical Circulator 867 -$              1,280 $645.70 -413 (645.70)$        

70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 2,799 -$              5,162 $3,297.95 -2,363 (3,297.95)$     
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED 0 -$              5,957 $2,118.92 -5,957
80 Southern University Shuttle 0 -$              2,158 $0.00 -2,158 -$               

    TOTAL RIDERSHIP & REVENUE 111,403 -$              220,042 $120,678.54 -108,639 -$118,559.62

SEPTEMBER 2020 COMPARED TO SEPTEMBER 2019
2020 2019 DIFFERENCE
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